
April Events
Saturday April 26 Women's Assoc. Spring Meeting, Opening Social & Spring Scramble

May Events
Saturday May 3 P. M. Women's Association -Solheim Cup Team Tourney (9 Holes)
Monday May 26 P.M. Women's Assocation - Memorial Day Tourney
Saturday May 31 A.M. Women's Association 18 & 9 Hole Guest Day Combo

June Events
Saturday June 14 A.M. Women's Association - Special Cup 18 & 9 Holes

July Events
Friday July 4 P.M. Women's 4 Ball Best Ball
Saturday July 19 Women's Club Championship
Sunday July 20 Women's Club Championship
Saturday July 26 A.M. Women's Association 2 Ball Open

August Events
Saturday August 9 A. M. Women's Association President's Cup - 9 & 18 Holes
Saturday August 16 P. M. Women's Association - Team Event Fun Day 9 Hole Scramble
Sunday August 31 A.M. Women's 4 Ball Best Ball        

September Events

Saturday September 6 A. M. Women's Association Founders Cup - 9 & 18 Holes
Sunday September 14 P.M. Women's Association Over 50 Tournament 9 Hole/tee times
Sunday September 21 Battle of the Bridge Competition/Play in Amherst

October Events
Sunday October 5 Women's Association Annual Meeting
Monday October 13 P.M. Women's 2 Ball
Saturday October 18 P.M. Women's Assoc. - Pre-Halloween Haunt - 9 Hole Scramble

November Events
Novemberfest - open to women
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